

Redg. No. N.E. 207

The Mizoram Gazette

EXTRA ORDINARY

Published by Authority

Vol. V. Alzawi, Thursday, 7th October, 1976, Asvina 15, S.E. 1898, Issue No. 34

NOTIFICATION

No.LDC.5/Ex-Leg/76-77/pt, the 5th Oct., 1976. As required by Rule 1 (3) of the Lakher Autonomous District Council (Profession, Trade, Callings and Employment Taxation) Regulation, 1973 the Executive Committee of the Lakher District Council is pleased to appoint the 15th October, 1976 from which date the Lakher Autonomous District Council (Profession, Trade, Callings and Employment Taxation) Regulation, 1973 will come into force.

P. Beiha, Secr. tary Executive Committee, Lakher District Council, Saiha.

printed at the Government Press Aizawi, C-1,000.